
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 8; Name= GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

20 139 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:139
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERICAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3 4
AND 5
Other:SEE
INST

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

20 139 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:20
Pg:139
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERICAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3 4
AND 5

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

31 78 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:78
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERICAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY
OF A
RESURVEY

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

20 139 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:20
Pg:139
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERICAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3 4
AND 5

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

20 57 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERCIAL

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

31 78 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:78
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERICAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY
OF A
RESURVEY

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

22 136 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:136
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERICAL
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1



202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

0 0 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Other:SEE
INST

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

49 66 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:A1
Book:49 Pg:66
Sub:GREYSTO
NE MEDICAL
CENTER
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT A

202309070002
70710

09/07/2023
10:37:35

GREYSTONE
REALTY
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK
EIGHTH
AMENDMENT

49 66 Legacy #:1993-
22437 Instr
#:19930729000
224371

Lot#:A2
Book:49 Pg:66
Sub:GREYSTO
NE MEDICAL
CENTER
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT A


