	Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ied: Party	Seq= 8; N	ame= GRI	EYSTONE	REALTY	INVESTO	RS INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202309070002	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT			20	139	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:139 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERICAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 4 AND 5 Other:SEE INST
202309070002	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT			20	139	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:139 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERICAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 4 AND 5
202309070002	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT			31	78	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:78 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERICAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY OF A RESURVEY
202309070002	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT			20	139	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:139 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERICAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 4 AND 5
202309070002 70710	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT			20	57	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERCIAL
202309070002	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT			31	78	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:78 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERICAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY OF A RESURVEY
202309070002 70710	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT			22	136	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:136 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERICAL RESURVEY OF LOT 1

202309070002 70710	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT		0	0	Legacy #:1993- 22437 Instr #:19930729000 224371	INST
202309070002 70710	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT		49	66	#:19930729000 224371	Lot#:A1 Book:49 Pg:66 Sub:GREYSTO NE MEDICAL CENTER ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT A
202309070002	09/07/2023 10:37:35	GREYSTONE REALTY INVESTORS INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK EIGHTH AMENDMENT		49	66	#:19930729000	Lot#:A2 Book:49 Pg:66 Sub:GREYSTO NE MEDICAL CENTER ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT A